1

INVESTAIN



Commodities:

Commodities like oil, gas, and copper are frequently utilized in portfolio diversification strategies. With INVESTAIN, you have the opportunity to trade
these major commaodities through various contract types, allowing you to tailor your trading approach to your specific investment goals and risk
tolerance. Whether you're looking to hedge, speculate, or simply diversify, INVESTAIN provides a range of options to meet your needs.

Contracts | _Underlying Assets Expiration Date | Swap/Rollover | Gommission | Platforms
X v X

Spot Indices
Synthetic Indices, Commodities X v X
Forward Indices, Commodities, Bonds v X v

1|Page

INVESTAIN



CFDs Commoadities Trading Conditions:

Minimum Spreads (points) Margin Min. Transaction | Max. Transaction size
requirement size

Description

Starter | Advanced
0.5K USD 10K USD

USQILM Forward US Crude Qil | 0.05

UKQILM Forward UK Crude Qil | 0.05

NGM Forward Natural Gas 0.31

HGM Forward Heating Ol 0.21

HGCM Forward US Copper 0.61

GASM Forward Gasoline 0.29

GSOM Forward Gasoil 1.25

USCocoaM Forward Cocoa 2
Forward London

UKCocoaM Cocoa

SugarsM Forward Sugar 5 0.6
Forward Soybean

SoybeanMeM | Medl 05
Forward Coffee

CoffeeRobM Robusta 5

CUCUSD Synthetic US Copper | 0.29
Synthetic UK Crude

LCOUSD oil 0.04

NGCUSD Synthetic Natural Gas = 0.28

OILUSD Spot WTI Crude 0l 0.05

0.05
0.05
0.31

0.21

0.61

0.29
1.25

2

0.5

5
0.27

0.03
0.27
0.04

0.05
0.05
0.31

0.21

0.61

0.29
1.25

2

0.5

5
0.26

0.02
0.25
0.03

4%
4%
20%
4%
4%
4%
4%
10%

10%
10%

10%

10%
4%

4%
8%
4%

usD
usD
usD
usD
ush
ush
ush

GBP
usD

usD

uso
uso

usD
usD
usDh

0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10

0.10
0.10

0.10

0.10

0.01

10
10
10
10
10
10
5

100

Transactions sizes for Forward contracts are given in lots and the value of a lot varies depending on the
traded commodity:

“Symbol | Description | lotvalue |

GASM Forward Gasaline 42'000 US Gallons
GSOM Forward Gasaoil 100 Tonnes

HGCM Forward US Copper 25'000 Lbs.

HGM Forward Heating 0il 42'000 Gallons
NGM Forward Natural Gas 10'000 MBTU

2|Page



CFDs Commodities Trading Hours

Description

GASM Forward Gasoline Closed 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55
GSOM Forward Gasoil Closed 02:05 - 22:55 02:05 - 22:55 02:05 - 22:55 02:05 - 2255 02:05 - 22:55
HGM Forward US Copper Closed 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55
HGM Forward Heating Oil Closed 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55
NGM Forward Natural Gas Closed 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55
UKQILM Forward UK Crude Ol Closed 02:05 - 22:65 02:05 - 22:55 02:05 - 22:565 02:05 - 2255 02:05 - 22:55
UsoiLM Forward US Crude Qil Closed 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55
USCocoaM Forward Cocoa Closed 10:50 - 19:25 10:50 - 19:25 10:50 - 19:25 10:50 - 19:25 10:50 - 19:25
UKCocoaM Forward Landon Cocoa Closed 10:35 - 17:50 10:35 - 17:50 10:35 - 17:50 10:35 - 17:50 10:35 - 17:50
SugarsM Forward Sugar 5 Closed 09:50 - 18:55 09:50 - 18:55 09:50 - 18:55 09:50 - 18:55 09:50 - 18:55
SoybeanMeM Forward Soybean Meal Closed 02:05 - 14:40 02:05 - 14:40 02:05 - 14:40 02:05 - 14:40 02:05 - 14:40

Closed 15:35 - 2015 15:35 - 20115 15:35 - 20115 15:35 - 20115 15:35 - 20115
CoffeeRobM Forward Coffee Robusta Closed 10:05 - 18:25 10:05 - 18:25 10:05 - 18:25 10:05 - 18:25 10:05 - 18:25
CUCUSD Synthetic US Copper Closed 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 2255 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 2255
LCOUSD Synthetic Brent Crude Qil Closed 02:05 - 22:55 02:05 - 22:55 02:05 - 22:55 02:05 - 22:55 02:05 - 22:55
NGCUSD Synthetic Natural Gas Closed 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55
OILUSD Spot WTI Crude 0l Closed 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55 00:05 - 22:55

3|Page

INVESTAIN



