

INVESTAIN

Commodities Product guide

Commodities:

Commodities like oil, gas, and copper are frequently utilized in portfolio diversification strategies. With INVESTAIN, you have the opportunity to trade these major commodities through various contract types, allowing you to tailor your trading approach to your specific investment goals and risk tolerance. Whether you're looking to hedge, speculate, or simply diversify, INVESTAIN provides a range of options to meet your needs.

Contracts	Underlying Assets	Expiration Date	Swap/Rollover	Commission	Platforms
Spot	Indices	X	✓	Χ	
Synthetic	Indices, Commodities	X	✓	X	
Forward	Indices, Commodities, Bonds	✓	Х	✓	



CFDs Commodities Trading Conditions:

Symbol	Description	Minimum Spreads (points)			Margin requirement	currency	Min. Transaction size	Max. Transaction size
		Starter 0.5K USD	Advanced 10K USD	Elite 50K USD				
USOILM	Forward US Crude Oil	0.05	0.05	0.05	4%	USD	0.10	10
UKOILM	Forward UK Crude Oil	0.05	0.05	0.05	4%	USD	0.10	10
NGM	Forward Natural Gas	0.31	0.31	0.31	20%	USD	0.10	10
HGM	Forward Heating Oil	0.21	0.21	0.21	4%	USD	0.10	10
HGCM	Forward US Copper	0.61	0.61	0.61	4%	USD	0.10	10
GASM	Forward Gasoline	0.29	0.29	0.29	4%	USD	0.10	10
GSOM	Forward Gasoil	1.25	1.25	1.25	4%	USD	0.10	10
USCocoaM	Forward Cocoa	2	2	2	10%	USD	0.10	5
UKCocoaM	Forward London Cocoa	2	2	2	10%	GBP	0.10	5
Sugar5M	Forward Sugar 5	0.6	0.6	0.6	10%	USD	0.10	5
SoybeanMeM	Forward Soybean Meal	0.5	0.5	0.5	10%	USD	0.10	5
CoffeeRobM	Forward Coffee Robusta	5	5	5	10%	USD	0.10	5
CUCUSD	Synthetic US Copper	0.29	0.27	0.26	4%	USD		
LCOUSD	Synthetic UK Crude Oil	0.04	0.03	0.02	4%	USD		
NGCUSD	Synthetic Natural Gas	0.28	0.27	0.25	8%	USD		
OILUSD	Spot WTI Crude Oil	0.05	0.04	0.03	4%	USD	0.01	100

Transactions sizes for Forward contracts are given in lots and the value of a lot varies depending on the traded commodity:

Symbol	Description	Lot value
GASM	Forward Gasoline	42'000 US Gallons
GSOM	Forward Gasoil	100 Tonnes
HGCM	Forward US Copper	25'000 Lbs.
HGM	Forward Heating Oil	42'000 Gallons
NGM	Forward Natural Gas	10'000 MBTU



CFDs Commodities Trading Hours

Symbol	Description			Trading Hours	(CET)		
		Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
GASM	Forward Gasoline	Closed	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55
GSOM	Forward Gasoil	Closed	02:05 - 22:55	02:05 - 22:55	02:05 - 22:55	02:05 - 22:55	02:05 - 22:55
HGM	Forward US Copper	Closed	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55
HGM	Forward Heating Oil	Closed	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55
NGM	Forward Natural Gas	Closed	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55
UKOILM	Forward UK Crude Oil	Closed	02:05 - 22:55	02:05 - 22:55	02:05 - 22:55	02:05 - 22:55	02:05 - 22:55
USOILM	Forward US Crude Oil	Closed	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55
USCocoaM	Forward Cocoa	Closed	10:50 - 19:25	10:50 - 19:25	10:50 - 19:25	10:50 - 19:25	10:50 - 19:25
UKCocoaM	Forward London Cocoa	Closed	10:35 - 17:50	10:35 - 17:50	10:35 - 17:50	10:35 - 17:50	10:35 - 17:50
Sugar5M	Forward Sugar 5	Closed	09:50 - 18:55	09:50 - 18:55	09:50 - 18:55	09:50 - 18:55	09:50 - 18:55
SoybeanMeM	Forward Soybean Meal	Closed	02:05 - 14:40	02:05 - 14:40	02:05 - 14:40	02:05 - 14:40	02:05 - 14:40
		Closed	15:35 - 20:15	15:35 - 20:15	15:35 - 20:15	15:35 - 20:15	15:35 - 20:15
CoffeeRobM	Forward Coffee Robusta	Closed	10:05 - 18:25	10:05 - 18:25	10:05 - 18:25	10:05 - 18:25	10:05 - 18:25
CUCUSD	Synthetic US Copper	Closed	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55
LCOUSD	Synthetic Brent Crude Oil	Closed	02:05 - 22:55	02:05 - 22:55	02:05 - 22:55	02:05 - 22:55	02:05 - 22:55
NGCUSD	Synthetic Natural Gas	Closed	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55
OILUSD	Spot WTI Crude Oil	Closed	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55	00:05 - 22:55

